http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
MPS22 Series 22mm Short Metal Pushbutton Switches
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 2A/36VDC
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 200,000 make-and-break cycles at full load.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000. Cycles
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2,000V RMS@sea level
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50mΩ MAX.@1A 12VDC(initial value)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 70°C
TRAVEL: ABOUT 1.8mm
OPERATION PRESSURE: 4.5±1.5N
INGRESS PROTECTION: IP67,IK10(Stainless)
TORQUE: 1~3Nm
Current limiting resistor is required to limit led forward current to
20mA
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIALS
BUSHING : Stainless Steel
BASE : PA66,White UL-94V0
ACTUATOR : PC,Translucent UL-94V2
                       Stainless Steel
INNER ASSEMBLY : PC,Transparent UL-94V2
SPRING : Spring steel
SEALING : Silicone,Translucent
O-Ring : Silicone
TERMINAL : Brass ,Gold flash plated
CONTACT : Brass,Sliver alloy
HEX NUT : Brass,Nickel plated
MPS22
MODEL NO. BODY
MATERIAL
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
BODY
TYPE
LED
VOLTAGE
WIRETERMINAL
SHAPE
TERMINAL
PLATING
J Solder terminal
Terminal shape
Terminal plating
R Gold flash
LED Color
Body Material
A0 Stainless (Natural) Body type
1
2
3
Double flat
Non-flat
D Shape Button type
F Flat
Light type
N
E
P
Without LED
Ring
Power+Ring
1
3
5
6
7
Red
White
0 Without LED
Green
Blue
Yellow
COLORITEM NO
DUAL COLOR LED
Red&GreenA
Red&BlueB
Accessories
Resistance
(About LED Voltage)
0V Without Resistance
3V

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
MPS22 Series 22mm Short Metal Pushbutton Switches
.624
15.85 M22x1.0
.080
2.00
Ø.980
Ø25.00 .080
2.00
Ø.980
Ø25.00
M22x1.0.624
15.85
.080
2.00
Ø.980
Ø25.00
M22x1.0.624
15.85
.807
20.50 .404
10.25
Ø.866 +.008

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
MPS22 Series 22mm Short Metal Pushbutton Switches
Ø.540
Ø13.70